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                  2006 ARIZONA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
                             PHOENIX, ARIZONA
                             NOVEMBER 4, 2006
               *********** GIRLS 1A/2A TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    90  VALLEY CHRISTIAN         (23:36.36  118:01.80)
=======================================
  1      3  Brielle Smith                        22:10.70
  2     13  Andrea Alley                         23:23.20
  3     21  Alissa Pinch                         23:58.05
  4     26  Morgan Hankins                       24:11.15
  5     27  Kylie Crawford                       24:18.70
  6   ( 41) Megan Stuart                         25:27.50
  7   ( 51) Ginny Patterson                      26:29.55

  2.    91  VALLEY                   (23:40.34  118:21.70)
=======================================
  1      5  Melissa Dicken                       22:27.60
  2     17  Gertrude Tsinnie                     23:40.80
  3     18  Jennifer Happy                       23:42.00
  4     23  Brittney Jones                       24:08.60
  5     28  Suzanne Begay                        24:22.70
  6   ( 31) Rhonda Deal                          24:44.70
  7   ( 53) Dawn Murphy                          26:38.60

  3.    98  YUMA CATHOLIC            (23:37.21  118:06.05)
=======================================
  1      2  Bridget Schaaf                       21:32.70
  2     12  Rachel Harman                        23:09.40
  3     16  Devan Fuller                         23:39.85
  4     25  Jackie Figueroa                      24:10.70
  5     43  Zanae Facio                          25:33.40
  6   ( 48) Elizabeth McShane                    26:07.95
  7   ( 68) Elizabeth Okada                      28:08.90

  4.   120  BISBEE                   (24:10.24  120:51.20)
=======================================
  1      9  Gloria Ortega                        22:55.80
  2     11  Paulette Yates                       22:57.45
  3     15  Anais Cordova                        23:37.65
  4     36  Bronwen DiCampli                     25:10.05
  5     49  Jackie Garcia                        26:10.25
  6   ( 56) Carolina Vasquez                     27:09.70
  7   ( 65) Buffy Munn                           27:51.55

  5.   154  TEMPE PREP               (24:42.51  123:32.55)
=======================================
  1     14  Shea Wilkison                        23:23.95
  2     24  Ashleigh Gaylor                      24:09.15
  3     33  Sarah Dischinger                     24:53.90
  4     39  Melinda Macia                        25:23.50
  5     44  Sammie Wimmer                        25:42.05
  6   ( 59) Alexandra Orletsky                   27:30.25
  7   ( 86) Carina Alf                           33:25.20

  6.   167  PINON                    (24:56.27  124:41.35)
=======================================
  1     20  Resheena Chee                        23:57.90
  2     29  Shannahalena Tachine                 24:25.05
  3     34  Crystal Gilmore                      24:58.65
  4     38  Ratashia Bahe                        25:22.00
  5     46  V-Shawn Tsinnijinnie                 25:57.75
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  6   ( 64) Crystalynn James                     27:45.60

  7.   172  SCOTTSDALE CHRISTIAN     (24:37.16  123:05.80)
=======================================
  1      1  Jillian Klassen                      19:12.30
  2     19  Katie Strom                          23:57.50
  3     40  Jaclyn Klassen                       25:24.75
  4     42  Remy Jenalee                         25:30.85
  5     70  Amber Sherman                        29:00.40
  6   ( 77) Eckersley Breanna                    29:57.40

  8.   187  TOMBSTONE                (25:23.09  126:55.45)
=======================================
  1      6  Jess Ann Robison                     22:35.35
  2     32  Samantha Banton                      24:49.65
  3     37  Tana Bos                             25:13.40
  4     55  Jessica De La Fuente                 27:07.05
  5     57  Rachel Graves                        27:10.00
  6   ( 69) Juana Skinner                        28:13.25
  7   ( 78) Erica Westover                       29:59.85

  9.   246  ST. GREGORY              (26:44.21  133:41.05)
=======================================
  1      7  Amber Horvath                        22:43.80
  2     30  Kristen Sawyer                       24:35.95
  3     60  Vanessa Boocher                      27:32.80
  4     66  Alejandra Fernandes                  28:06.00
  5     83  Caitlin Wynkoop                      30:42.50
  6   ( 87) Mia Schneider                        34:20.40

 10.   254  SAN MANUEL               (26:49.10  134:05.50)
=======================================
  1      8  danielle brownrigg                   22:54.35
  2     47  alexus bowman                        26:02.00
  3     50  nadean ortlieb                       26:19.50
  4     74  bekki white                          29:12.15
  5     75  nikki kelly                          29:37.50
  6   ( 76) cynthia roan                         29:53.85
  7   ( 79) kayela fiore                         30:07.70

 11.   260  HORIZON HONORS           (27:03.97  135:19.85)
=======================================
  1     10  Jasmine Mahabadi                     22:56.70
  2     35  Hannah Smith                         25:08.70
  3     62  Emi Smith                            27:34.00
  4     71  Melissa Pietz                        29:08.10
  5     82  Adi Weizel                           30:32.35

 12.   275  SAN CARLOS               (27:06.78  135:33.90)
=======================================
  1     22  julia king                           24:01.00
  2     52  kelly bullis                         26:35.80
  3     54  anna hinton                          26:41.10
  4     67  taveah reede                         28:07.20
  5     80  rochelle victor                      30:08.80
  6   ( 81) christine patten                     30:22.80

 13.   303  PHOENIX COUNTRY DAY      (28:43.34  143:36.70)
=======================================
  1      4  Becca Wax                            22:21.75
  2     58  Diana Hsu Schron                     27:28.15
  3     72  Molly Hunt                           29:09.95
  4     84  Sarah Bauer                          31:15.25

Page 2



TM1AG
  5     85  Katharine Onofryton                  33:21.60

 14.   330  MANY FARMS               (29:19.66  146:38.30)
=======================================
  1     45  Gilvonna Yazzie                      25:55.50
  2     61  Wuanda Claw                          27:33.05
  3     63  Natasha Tan                          27:44.60
  4     73  Corey Tsosie                         29:11.25
  5     88  Timmothianna Wheeler                 36:13.90
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                  2006 ARIZONA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
                             PHOENIX, ARIZONA
                             NOVEMBER 4, 2006
                    GIRLS 1A/2A OVERALL ORDER OF FINISH
                            UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Place TmPl No.   Name                      Time     School                   
===== ==== ===== ========================= ======== ======================== 
    1    1   883 Jillian Klassen           19:12.30 SCOTTSDALE CHRISTIAN     
    2    2   933 Bridget Schaaf            21:32.70 YUMA CATHOLIC            
    3        830 Dani Higgins              21:43.30 BENSON                   
    4    3   923 Brielle Smith             22:10.70 VALLEY CHRISTIAN         
    5    4   857 Becca Wax                 22:21.75 PHOENIX COUNTRY DAY      
    6    5   913 Melissa Dicken            22:27.60 VALLEY                   
    7    6   908 Jess Ann Robison          22:35.35 TOMBSTONE                
    8    7   890 Amber Horvath             22:43.80 ST. GREGORY              
    9    8   874 danielle brownrigg        22:54.35 SAN MANUEL               
   10    9   837 Gloria Ortega             22:55.80 BISBEE                   
   11   10   840 Jasmine Mahabadi          22:56.70 HORIZON HONORS           
   12   11   839 Paulette Yates            22:57.45 BISBEE                   
   13   12   930 Rachel Harman             23:09.40 YUMA CATHOLIC            
   14   13   918 Andrea Alley              23:23.20 VALLEY CHRISTIAN         
   15   14   901 Shea Wilkison             23:23.95 TEMPE PREP               
   16        865 Cyntheria Maryboy         23:32.50 RED MESA                 
   17   15   833 Anais Cordova             23:37.65 BISBEE                   
   18   16   929 Devan Fuller              23:39.85 YUMA CATHOLIC            
   19   17   917 Gertrude Tsinnie          23:40.80 VALLEY                   
   20   18   915 Jennifer Happy            23:42.00 VALLEY                   
   21        827 Amanda Andrade            23:49.70 BENSON                   
   22   19   885 Katie Strom               23:57.50 SCOTTSDALE CHRISTIAN     
   23   20   859 Resheena Chee             23:57.90 PINON                    
   24   21   922 Alissa Pinch              23:58.05 VALLEY CHRISTIAN         
   25   22   869 julia king                24:01.00 SAN CARLOS               
   26        925 Stephanie Acuna           24:03.30 WILLCOX                  
   27   23   914 Brittney Jones            24:08.60 VALLEY                   
   28   24   898 Ashleigh Gaylor           24:09.15 TEMPE PREP               
   29        825 Kara Johnson              24:09.45 ARIZONA LUTHERAN         
   30   25   928 Jackie Figueroa           24:10.70 YUMA CATHOLIC            
   31   26   920 Morgan Hankins            24:11.15 VALLEY CHRISTIAN         
   32   27   919 Kylie Crawford            24:18.70 VALLEY CHRISTIAN         
   33   28   911 Suzanne Begay             24:22.70 VALLEY                   
   34   29   863 Shannahalena Tachine      24:25.05 PINON                    
   35   30   891 Kristen Sawyer            24:35.95 ST. GREGORY              
   36   31   912 Rhonda Deal               24:44.70 VALLEY                   
   37   32   904 Samantha Banton           24:49.65 TOMBSTONE                
   38   33   897 Sarah Dischinger          24:53.90 TEMPE PREP               
   39   34   860 Crystal Gilmore           24:58.65 PINON                    
   40        851 Reba Franklin             25:03.35 NORTHLAND PREP           
   41        886 Sabrina Dohman            25:04.80 ST. AUGUSTINE            
   42   35   843 Hannah Smith              25:08.70 HORIZON HONORS           
   43   36   834 Bronwen DiCampli          25:10.05 BISBEE                   
   44   37   905 Tana Bos                  25:13.40 TOMBSTONE                
   45   38   858 Ratashia Bahe             25:22.00 PINON                    
   46   39   899 Melinda Macia             25:23.50 TEMPE PREP               
   47   40   882 Jaclyn Klassen            25:24.75 SCOTTSDALE CHRISTIAN     
   48   41   924 Megan Stuart              25:27.50 VALLEY CHRISTIAN         
   49   42   881 Remy Jenalee              25:30.85 SCOTTSDALE CHRISTIAN     
   50   43   927 Zanae Facio               25:33.40 YUMA CATHOLIC            
   51   44   902 Sammie Wimmer             25:42.05 TEMPE PREP               
   52   45   849 Gilvonna Yazzie           25:55.50 MANY FARMS               
   53   46   864 V-Shawn Tsinnijinnie      25:57.75 PINON                    
   54        831 Caitlin Jensen            25:58.75 BENSON                   
   55        926 Britinie Hardine          25:59.45 WILLCOX                  
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   56        903 Marla Michaud             26:01.50 THATCHER                 
   57   47   873 alexus bowman             26:02.00 SAN MANUEL               
   58   48   931 Elizabeth McShane         26:07.95 YUMA CATHOLIC            
   59   49   835 Jackie Garcia             26:10.25 BISBEE                   
   60       1754 Naomi Anderson            26:19.15 PUSCH RIDGE              
   61   50   877 nadean ortlieb            26:19.50 SAN MANUEL               
   62   51   921 Ginny Patterson           26:29.55 VALLEY CHRISTIAN         
   63   52   867 kelly bullis              26:35.80 SAN CARLOS               
   64   53   916 Dawn Murphy               26:38.60 VALLEY                   
   65   54   868 anna hinton               26:41.10 SAN CARLOS               
   66   55   906 Jessica De La Fuente      27:07.05 TOMBSTONE                
   67   56   838 Carolina Vasquez          27:09.70 BISBEE                   
   68   57   907 Rachel Graves             27:10.00 TOMBSTONE                
   69   58   854 Diana Hsu Schron          27:28.15 PHOENIX COUNTRY DAY      
   70   59   900 Alexandra Orletsky        27:30.25 TEMPE PREP               
   71   60   887 Vanessa Boocher           27:32.80 ST. GREGORY              
   72   61   845 Wuanda Claw               27:33.05 MANY FARMS               
   73   62   842 Emi Smith                 27:34.00 HORIZON HONORS           
   74   63   846 Natasha Tan               27:44.60 MANY FARMS               
   75   64   861 Crystalynn James          27:45.60 PINON                    
   76   65   836 Buffy Munn                27:51.55 BISBEE                   
   77   66   888 Alejandra Fernandes       28:06.00 ST. GREGORY              
   78   67   871 taveah reede              28:07.20 SAN CARLOS               
   79   68   932 Elizabeth Okada           28:08.90 YUMA CATHOLIC            
   80   69   909 Juana Skinner             28:13.25 TOMBSTONE                
   81        866 Angelina Small            28:16.10 ROCK POINT               
   82   70   884 Amber Sherman             29:00.40 SCOTTSDALE CHRISTIAN     
   83   71   841 Melissa Pietz             29:08.10 HORIZON HONORS           
   84   72   855 Molly Hunt                29:09.95 PHOENIX COUNTRY DAY      
   85   73   847 Corey Tsosie              29:11.25 MANY FARMS               
   86   74   879 bekki white               29:12.15 SAN MANUEL               
   87   75   876 nikki kelly               29:37.50 SAN MANUEL               
   88   76   878 cynthia roan              29:53.85 SAN MANUEL               
   89   77   880 Eckersley Breanna         29:57.40 SCOTTSDALE CHRISTIAN     
   90   78   910 Erica Westover            29:59.85 TOMBSTONE                
   91   79   875 kayela fiore              30:07.70 SAN MANUEL               
   92   80   872 rochelle victor           30:08.80 SAN CARLOS               
   93   81   870 christine patten          30:22.80 SAN CARLOS               
   94   82   844 Adi Weizel                30:32.35 HORIZON HONORS           
   95   83   893 Caitlin Wynkoop           30:42.50 ST. GREGORY              
   96   84   853 Sarah Bauer               31:15.25 PHOENIX COUNTRY DAY      
   97   85   856 Katharine Onofryton       33:21.60 PHOENIX COUNTRY DAY      
   98   86   896 Carina Alf                33:25.20 TEMPE PREP               
   99   87   892 Mia Schneider             34:20.40 ST. GREGORY              
  100   88   848 Timmothianna Wheeler      36:13.90 MANY FARMS               
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